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1447 g CO2

0% de saison

0% bio

e

Les ingrédiens pour

Courgette

Fromage a pate molle (type

camembert)
Pain blanc

Tomate
Créme

Huile d'olive
Beurre doux
Sel

Poivre

N

Nutrition-Santé

=
@2

Calories :

Proteines :
Allergénes :

Nutriscore
B
0% bio

0% label rouge

617 Kcal
299
Lait et lactose, gluten

700g
4009

2509
4509
80g
18g
15¢g
29
29

—tiguet table

4 couvert(s)

Fortement hors saison

Fortement hors saison

monsieur végétarien

o

Social

0% prdts locaux

100% prdts nationaux

0% co. équitable

0% label rouge

France
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France



